
07/02/2022
SATURDAY JULY 2 , 2022
VALLEY MOTOCROSS Page 1 of 19

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Jr. Limited

5012173 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 11 79 COB 1

5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 22 971 COB 2

5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 43 321 COB 3

5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 64 059 COB 4

2408403 Liam Morris Charlotte, MI 55 403 COB 5

5055063 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 36 95 COB DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Sr.Limited

5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 21 47 KTM 1

2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 12 176 COB 2

2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 43 612 COB 3

4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi 34 515 COB 4

2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 55 586 COB 5

5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 66 970 COB 6

3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 77 / COB 8

5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 98 414 COB 9

2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 129 598 KTM 7

5061090 Owen Ducharme Clio, MI 1110 444 KTM 10

2390234 Sean K. Mcdonald Battle Creek, MI 1011 101 YAM 12

2408416 Jayden Fowler Eaton Rapids, MI 1412 416 COB 11

5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 1313 394 COB 13

2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, mi 1514 152 KTM 14

5062589 Vinny Fraschetti Niles, MI 815 704 COB DNS
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07/02/2022
SATURDAY JULY 2 , 2022
VALLEY MOTOCROSS Page 2 of 19

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open B

350076 Austin J. Wazny Merrill, MI 21 76 KTM 2

476454 Ryan Romain Caro, MI 12 454 HSK 3

836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI 43 342 YAM 1

2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI 34 / YAM 5

861781 Drew Mercure Pinckney, MI 55 781 HSK 4

3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, mi 76 39 KAW 6

1082336 Dylan Azzopardi Clay, MI 67 336 HSK 7

3302468 Gabriel Howell Lake Orion, MI 98 468 YAM 8

864813 Dj Leppek Clinton Townshi, MI 89 219 HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30 Plus

508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 11 394 KAW 1

648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 22 x KAW 2

239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 33 716 KTM 3

683480 Robert B. Carver Shelby Township, MI 44 480 KTM 4

5009863 Kenny Alsteen Laingsburg, MI 55 863 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40 Plus

732567 Tim Ross Fenton, MI 11 567 KTM 1

5053192 Scott Ladensack Marine City, MI 22 174 HON 2

435340 Bill J. Claerhout Cass City, MI 33 224 KTM 3

268129 Christopher Wickline Highland, MI DNSDNS 129 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Plus

880624 Cory J. Perriton West Bloomfield, MI 11 176 HON 1

310374 Joe Subart Jr Valparaiso, IN 22 759 HON 2

251870 Paul A. Chancey White Lake, MI 33 969 HSK 3

664439 Mark Drinkwine Clio, MI 44 439 HON 4

253168 Robert W. Wilson Flint, MI 55 762 YAM 5
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SATURDAY JULY 2 , 2022
VALLEY MOTOCROSS Page 3 of 19

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Jr 9-11

3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 11 111 KTM 1

2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 22 2 YAM 3

5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 33 107 HSK 4

5062180 Kyron Deshano Kawkawlin, MI 64 288 KTM 2

3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 55 994 KTM 6

232472 Morgan Jaxon Harrisville, MI 46 524 Unk 9

2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 77 22 YAM 8

5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 98 419 KAW 7

2320442 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 89 3 YAM 10

2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI DNS10 908 HSK 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 Sr. 12-15

2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, mi 11 226 HSK 1

2274450 Ryder A. Biland Clarkston, MI 22 76 SUZ 2
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SATURDAY JULY 2 , 2022
VALLEY MOTOCROSS Page 4 of 19

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C  9-15

5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 11 698 YAM 2

2305812 Roman J. Ross Brown City, MI 32 217 KAW 1

2386985 Collin Powers Fowlerville, MI 23 985 SUZ 4

5049049 Cameron Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 64 049 KTM 3

3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 45 989 KTM 5

3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, mi 56 33 HSK 6

2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 77 50 KAW 7

2264598 Jace Peitz Sterling Heights, MI 88 108 YAM 8

5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 99 512 KTM 9

5060563 Ryan Miller Plainwell, mi 1010 42 HON 10

3242297 Jaden K. Wooster Lapeer, MI 1111 297 HSK 12

5021189 Kaiden Davis Niles, MI 1212 12 KTM 14

3388399 Kaden Souliotis Leonard, MI 1413 399 SUZ 13

5049056 Alex Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 1714 056 Unk 11

2305838 Noah Hanner Imlay City, MI 1315 14 KTM 15

3928422 Wyatt Spitzley Sunfield, MI 1516 100 KAW 16

5016836 Ethan Rittenger Fenton, MI 1617 7 YAM 18

3272032 Landon Pahl Highland, MI 1818 32 YAM 17
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SATURDAY JULY 2 , 2022
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Open 4-8

5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 21 47 KTM 1

4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi 12 515 COB 2

5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 43 970 COB 3

5012173 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 34 79 COB 4

5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 55 414 COB 5

2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 66 598 KTM 7

2390234 Sean K. Mcdonald Battle Creek, MI 87 101 YAM 8

5061090 Owen Ducharme Clio, MI 78 444 KTM 10

3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 129 / COB 6

5055063 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 1010 95 COB 9

5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 911 309 KTM 12

3272041 Greyson Wickline Highland, MI 1112 41 KTM 13

2408416 Jayden Fowler Eaton Rapids, MI 1613 416 COB 11

5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 1314 394 COB 15

5025686 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1515 86 KTM 14

2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, mi 1416 152 KTM 16

5088083 Kent Vitek Perry, MI 1717 375 COB 17

5062589 Vinny Fraschetti Niles, MI 1818 704 COB DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30 B/C

648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 11 x KAW 1

958317 Matt Guidas Saint Clair Sho, MI 32 167 YAM 2

5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 43 618 YAM 3

490472 Steven Yarosz Brighton, MI 54 472 KAW 4

5082844 Zachary Widmayer Holland, MI 65 844 KTM 5

1095038 Ronald Arseneault Shelby Township, MI 76 889 KTM 6

433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 27 115 KTM 11

5041802 Ryder Ruschke Midland, MI 108 802 YAM 7

5078070 Bret Miller Wixom, MI 99 963 KAW 8

5035897 Casey Grubbs Osseo, MI 1110 897 KAW 9

2437812 Justin Lawson Midland, MI 1211 4 KTM 10

5083638 Kylan Hansut Indian River, MI 812 635 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40 B/C

661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 11 259 YAM 1

509710 George Souliotis Leonard, MI 22 119 YAM 2

5037572 Sean Mock Laotto, IN 33 572 KAW 3

5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 54 920 YAM 4

659871 Michael J. Madden Clarkston, MI 45 871 HON 8

224505 Ryan T. Hurren Clarkston, MI 86 505 HSK 5

1060247 Tim Gierman Caro, MI 77 247 KTM 6

2363623 Mike J. Frisbie Grayling, MI 68 480 KAW 7

782558 Joseph South Davison, MI 99 49 HON 9
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women 12 & up

2199406 Ciera S. Gundlach Otisville, MI 11 406 HON 1

5052055 Lexia Upson Waterford, MI 32 383 HSK 2

3343639 Aleczandra Apsitis Brighton, MI 23 639 KTM 3

3326814 Mckenna Wooster Lapeer, MI 54 814 Unk 4

4203463 Rebecca Olsen Lake Orion, MI 65 463 YAM 5

669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 46 720 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

3030279 Collin Jett Irons, MI 11 411 YAM 1

1082336 Dylan Azzopardi Clay, MI 22 336 HSK 2

850669 Eston Sheldon Nashville, MI 43 96 HSK 3

2208809 Koner Eberly Sunfield, MI 34 809 HON 4

864813 Dj Leppek Clinton Townshi, MI DNSDNS 219 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60 Plus

642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 11 4 KTM 1

2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, mi 22 281 KAW 2

3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 33 668 KTM 3

635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 44 190 HSK 4
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SATURDAY JULY 2 , 2022
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy 1

4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 11 874 YAM 1

5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 22 355 KTM 2

5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 33 786/ KTM 3

3242751 Peter Thelen Lansing, MI 44 / HSK 4

5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 55 955 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy 2

5058038 Lane Winter West Branch, MI 11 38 HON 1

5096378 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 32 402 YAM 2

5091623 Archer Thorson West Branch, MI 23 1 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open C

5073420 Isaac Vincent Clyde, MI 21 316 HON 1

5064983 Logan Downing Linden, MI 12 173 YAM 2

761778 Jeffrey Dillon Trufant, MI 33 778 KAW 3

3076245 Keith Gainforth Unionville, MI 54 245 KTM 4

2024908 Reed Dickinson Vermontville, MI 45 575 KAW 5

726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 66 659 KTM 6

702623 John Junkin New Haven, MI 87 304 HON 7

1095038 Ronald Arseneault Shelby Township, MI 108 889 YAM 8

2228786 Paul Chancey Iii White Lake, MI 99 786 YAM 9

701305 Justin Martin Grand Blanc, MI 1110 305 KTM 10

2007613 Zachary Shortz Ionia, MI 1211 613 KAW 11

5059717 Steven Heffron Ada, MI 712 231 HON DNS

5059718 Keegan Heffron Ada, MI DNSDNS 29 KTM DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Open

2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 11 2 YAM 1

3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 22 21 KTM 2

3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi 53 716 YAM 3

2415777 Evan Clark Ortonville, mi 44 706 KTM 5

5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 35 409 YAM 6

3563101 Vincent Bennett Charlotte, MI 66 101 YAM 4

5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 87 140 YAM 8

2429376 Carson Daybird Fowlerville, MI 118 376 Unk 7

2420121 Ryland Bough Brighton, MI 109 121 YAM 9

2429375 Preston Daybird Fowlerville, MI 910 375 KTM 10

2428987 Colt Dinser Durand, MI 711 517 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Girls 9-15

2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 11 50 KAW 1

2352668 Liane L. Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 22 851 YAM 2

3343639 Aleczandra Apsitis Brighton, MI 33 639 KTM 3

2406115 Rhiannon Salisbury China, MI 44 115 KTM 4

2263772 Addison N. Frisbie Grayling, MI 55 77 YAM 5
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35 Plus

508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 21 394 KAW 1

397754 Trevor Gundlach Otisville, MI 12 754 HON 2

486647 Justin Sessink Howell, MI 43 647 YAM 3

239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 34 716 KTM 4

224505 Ryan T. Hurren Clarkston, MI 65 505 HSK 5

659871 Michael J. Madden Clarkston, MI 56 871 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45 Plus

5053192 Scott Ladensack Marine City, MI 21 174 HON 1

880624 Cory J. Perriton West Bloomfield, MI 12 176 HON 2

322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 33 557 YAM 3

310374 Joe Subart Jr Valparaiso, IN 44 759 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

55 Plus

1060247 Tim Gierman Caro, MI 11 247 KTM 1
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 B/C

4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 11 874 YAM 1

5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 22 355 KTM 2

5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 33 786 KTM 3

5035106 Brayden Guilford Portland, MI 44 179 YAM 5

5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 75 955 YAM 4

2429030 Evan Hornyak Flat Rock, MI 66 32 KTM 7

2416668 Isaac Sharick Fenton, MI 57 112 YAM 8

5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 88 236 KTM 6

5096378 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 99 402 YAM 9

3242751 Peter Thelen Lansing, MI 1010 / HSK DNS

5091623 Archer Thorson West Branch, MI DNFDNF 1 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Non-Current

476454 Ryan Romain Caro, MI 11 1/ KTM 1

5064983 Logan Downing Linden, MI 22 173 KAW 2

661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 33 259 YAM 3

702623 John Junkin New Haven, MI 44 304 HON 4

836214 Brandon Spitzley Sunfield, MI 55 214 KAW 5
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Mini Open 9-15

3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 11 111 KTM 1

2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, mi 22 226 HSK 2

5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 43 698 YAM 3

5049049 Cameron Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 34 049 KTM 4

2386985 Collin Powers Fowlerville, MI 55 985 SUZ 5

3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 66 989 KTM 6

3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, mi 77 33 HSK 7

2274450 Ryder A. Biland Clarkston, MI 108 76 SUZ 8

2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 99 908 HSK 10

5062180 Kyron Deshano Kawkawlin, MI 810 288 KTM 13

3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 1311 994 KTM 9

5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 1212 512 KTM 11

5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1113 107 HSK 12

5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 1514 419 KAW 16

232472 Morgan Jaxon Harrisville, MI 1815 524 HSK 14

5021189 Kaiden Davis Niles, MI 1716 12 KTM 15

2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 1617 22 YAM 17

5049056 Alex Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 1418 056 Unk 19

2320442 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 1919 3 YAM 18
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

5073420 Isaac Vincent Clyde, MI 11 316 HON 1

5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 22 124 KTM 2

5052090 Harley Johnson Grant, MI 33 920 HON 3

5058038 Lane Winter West Branch, MI 54 38 HON 4

971434 Daniel Fritch Freeland, MI 45 434 KTM 5

5095725 Gabriel Pyper Caledonia, MI 76 89 KAW 6

5083840 Trenton Hubbard Dowling, mi 67 840 HON 7

5025689 Luke Rittenger Fenton, MI 108 7 KAW 8

5086893 Jackson Minch Laotto, IN 129 160 KAW 9

5087087 Kollin Johnson Springfield, MI 1110 087 SUZ 10

2237716 Camdyn Gerlach Watervliet, MI 1311 110 KTM 11

5053085 Josh Dale Decatur, mi 1512 718 YAM 12

5037580 Carter Minch Laotto, IN 1413 228 HON 13

5083638 Kylan Hansut Indian River, MI 814 635 YAM DNF

5088515 Gabe Heffron Ada, MI 1815 11 KTM 14

5042804 Jordan Hall Kendallville, IN 1916 804 HON 15

2228786 Paul Chancey Iii White Lake, MI 917 786 YAM DNS

5059717 Steven Heffron Ada, MI 1618 231 HON DNS

2437841 Chase Hodge Caledonia, MI 1719 15/ KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14 Plus

350076 Austin J. Wazny Merrill, MI 11 76 KTM 1

836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI 22 342 YAM 2

670933 Dalton A. Mcdonald Gaines, MI 33 933 YAM 3

2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI 44 / YAM 4

683480 Robert B. Carver Shelby Township, MI 55 480 KTM 5

761778 Jeffrey Dillon Trufant, MI 66 778 KAW 6

726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 87 659 KTM 7

3099015 Aaron Lutterloh Trufant, MI 78 15 KAW 8
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 11 2 YAM 1

5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 22 409 YAM 2

3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi 33 716 YAM 3

2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 44 72 KTM 5

3563101 Vincent Bennett Charlotte, MI 65 101 YAM 4

2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 76 612 COB 6

5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 107 140 YAM 8

4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 88 184 HSK 10

2305838 Noah Hanner Imlay City, MI 129 14 YAM 7

2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1110 586 KAW 9

2429376 Carson Daybird Fowlerville, MI 911 376 Unk 11

2415777 Evan Clark Ortonville, mi 512 706 KTM DNS

2428987 Colt Dinser Durand, MI 1313 517 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 11 21 KTM 1

2352668 Liane L. Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 22 851 YAM 2

5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 33 727 KAW 3

2420121 Ryland Bough Brighton, MI 44 121 YAM 4

4033973 Emmitt L. Morris Charlotte, MI 55 973 YAM 5
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open D "Adult Wobbler"

5096819 Seth Snyder Davisburg, MI 21 115 YAM 1

5052055 Lexia Upson Waterford, MI 12 383 HSK 2

5093658 James Snyder Greenville, MI 33 32 KTM 3

5071338 Ashdon Frisbie Grayling, MI 44 321 HON 4

5020352 Justin Biebuyck Saint Clair Shores, MI 55 352 KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vet Novice

3099015 Aaron Lutterloh Trufant, MI 11 15 KAW 1

5082844 Zachary Widmayer Holland, MI 22 844 KTM 2

5044462 Nathan Brock Howell, MI 43 333 HON 3

650884 Daniel Boggs Eaton Rapids, MI 64 92 YAM 4

3951718 Mike Powers Fowlerville, MI 55 718 YAM 7

2427378 Brandon Kiok Comstock Park, MI 36 216 SUZ 9

2083688 Nate J. Brush Greenville, MI 87 152 YAM 6

5085491 Jesse Krajniak Lachine, MI 118 122 SUZ 5

5041802 Ryder Ruschke Midland, MI 79 802 YAM 11

5052125 Robert Streng Brighton, MI 910 962 YAM 10

5035897 Casey Grubbs Osseo, MI 1011 897 KAW 12

2452708 Collin Vollmers Metamora, MI 1712 523 KAW 8

5033441 Scott Chapman Owosso, MI 1213 05 HON 13

5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 1314 720 YAM 14

2444918 Michael W. Gerlach Eau Claire, MI 1415 111 KTM 15

3046820 Corey Phelps Muskegon, MI 1616 137 YAM 16

2315683 Virgil Dale Watervliet, mi 1517 016 HON 17
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 Trail Limited - Small Track

5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 21 321 YAM 1

2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 42 620 YAM 2

2408403 Liam Morris Charlotte, MI 33 403 YAM 3

5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 14 309 YAM 5

5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, mi 65 100 HON 4

5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 86 208 YAM 6

5063837 Liam Stockton Sanford, MI 57 565 YAM 9

5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 78 462 YAM 11

5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 139 567 YAM 7

5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 1110 727 YAM 10

5088083 Kent Vitek Perry, MI 1411 43 COB 8

5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 912 759 YAM 14

3928352 Hudson Bacon Ortonville, MI 1213 352 YAM 12

5045429 Roenn Tester Breckenridge, MI 1014 518 YAM 15

5031420 Cain Horton Burton, MI 1615 2 YAM 13

5024779 Garrett Davis Ortonville, MI 1716 780 YAM 16

2394319 James Mcdonald Battle Creek, MI 1517 319 Unk 19

2301577 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 1818 187 HON 18

2410455 Jonathan Mccauley Sterling Heights, MI 2019 602 HON 17

5062344 Isaac Salisbury China, MI 1920 102 YAM 20

5097438 Tenley Claerhout Cass City, MI DNF21 18 YAM 21
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 Beginner - Small Track

5016839 Levi Rittenger Fenton, MI 21 7 KTM 1

5015988 Leigha Templeton Flint, MI 12 988 KTM 2

5023642 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 33 642 HSK 3

2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 44 47 KTM 4

5097197 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI DNSDNS 313 Unk DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 E/JR/SR Beginner Small Trak

5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 11 208 YAM 1

5059605 Rayne Salisbury China, MI 22 116 KTM 2

5031420 Cain Horton Burton, MI 33 2 YAM 4

2301577 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI DNS4 187 HON 3
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Wobbler 50 - Small Track

5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 11 56 HON 1

5045429 Roenn Tester Breckenridge, MI 22 518 YAM 2

5067235 Molly Morris Ortonville, MI 33 927 YAM 3

5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 54 118 YAM 5

5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, mi 75 72 YAM 4

2410432 Marcie Johnson Twin Lake, MI 46 46 YAM 7

2437813 Elliot Alasadi Alma, MI 67 4 HON 6

5029323 Carter Wickline Highland, MI 88 323 YAM 8

5092978 Riley Stewart Riverdale, MI 119 978 YAM 9

5091652 Brantley Stewart Riverdale, MI 910 652 YAM 11

2439953 Jaxton Soule Battle Creek, MI 1011 617 Unk 12

2417857 Killian Green Evart, MI 1412 517 YAM 10

5024780 Shane Davis Ortonville, MI 1213 780 YAM 13

5097391 Eli Salisbury East China, MI 1314 102 YAM 14

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/02/2022
SATURDAY JULY 2 , 2022
VALLEY MOTOCROSS Page 19 of 19

Race: 24Race Results Printed: 10:05 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SS Limited - Small Track

5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 11 971 COB 1

5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 22 309 KTM 2

5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 43 059 COB 3

2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 34 620 KTM 4

5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 55 727 COB 5

5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 76 208 YAM 7

5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 67 462 YAM 8

5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 108 567 KTM 6

3928352 Hudson Bacon Ortonville, MI 99 352 YAM 9

5024779 Garrett Davis Ortonville, MI 810 779 KTM 10
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